Results By Age and Division Overall - 1
Detroit 2019-2020

Rank Perf Order Routine Dancer Studio
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Competitive Mini Solo

1 14 Stare Aubrey Henmueller

2 15

Rip It Up

Competitive Junior Solo

Levi Heck

Broadway Dance Company

Kathy’s School of Dance

1 154 | Forgot Where We Were William Hilfinger The Studio
2 192 Hey, Ma Lilah Edmonds The Studio
3 153 Fallen Madelyn Sabat The Studio
Competitive Teen Solo
1 97 Black Lake L.A. Gee Angie Hahn's Acadmey of Dance
2 106 You Sigh Low Kimberly Sigloch The Studio
3 81 Because of You Meredith Gursin Flex Point PAC
4 142 Dawn Ava Barber Angie Hahn's Acadmey of Dance
5 90 Dancing Queen Abigail Bennett Center Stage Dance Company
6 82 Feel It Still Kendra Fornwall Broadway Dance Company
7 60 Laura Reagan Huyser Caledonia Dance Company
8 80 Everywhere Gabriella Werner Broadway Dance Company
9 89 Maribel Erika Chieca Flex Point PAC
10 87 Mojo Olivia Whitefoot Broadway Dance Company

Competitive Senior Teen Solo

1 71

Better Now

Kendall Wolff

Broadway Dance Company
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10

62
68
48
78
43
113
83
119
64
130

Glacier

6 Feet Over the Ground
Be My Baby

Secret Garden

You Don't Own Me
Wishbone

This Is

Supermarket in California
Don't Watch Me Cry

Dance Anthem

Competitive Junior Duo/Trio

1
2

3

158
152

165

Runaway Baby
Higher Ground

Guess Who's Back

Competitive Teen Duo/Trio

1

2
3
3
4

243
201
227
215
225

Werk

You Don't Know
Anybody Out There
Hanging By A Thread
When The Party's Over

Dancer

Avery Kibbey
Natalie Orlando
Alison Martino
Emily Nagle

Kiran Stump
Mackenzie Adams
Anthony Larnard
Camryn Humpert
Grace Cooper

Madeline Makowski

Grady Rea, Madelyn Sabat

Adriana Corradi, Nyveah Vernier, Madilyn
Wehner

Brooklyn Day, William Hilfinger

Marcelina Gentry, Makenna Lazorishchak
Katarina Benson, Carol Rorabacher
Abigail Bennett, Victoria Brown

Reagan Huyser, Kerstin Johnson

Maryellen McCormick, Viviana Wood

WCH‘“'E"GE
Studio

Caledonia Dance Company
Angie Hahn's Acadmey of Dance
Broadway Dance Company
Angie Hahn's Acadmey of Dance
Broadway Dance Company
Sheryl's School of Dance
Broadway Dance Company
Angie Hahn's Acadmey of Dance
Sheryl's School of Dance

Center Stage Dance Company

The Studio
The Studio

The Studio

Debbie Felton Academy of Dance
Debbie Felton Academy of Dance
Center Stage Dance Company
Caledonia Dance Company

The Studio



Results By Age and Division Overall -

Detroit 2019-2020

Rank Perf Order Routine

5 203 Kill The Lights
Competitive Senior Teen Duo/Trio

1 207 Hometown Glory

2 205 September in the Rain

3 236 C Jam Blues

4 209 Man Who Can't Be Moved

5 250 Over You

Competitive Teen Sm Group

1 229 Bring Me Back
2 242 Moderation

Competitive Senior Teen Sm Group

1 240 We Are The Ones
2 204 Lost Without You
2 212 You Ruin Me

3 231 Carry Me

4 232 In The Air

Competitive Senior Teen Lg Group

1 246 West
2 223 Just Like An Old Friend
3 234 Americano

Dancer

Natalie Dunn, Alaynna Olesuk

Kiran Stump, Kendall Wolff

Camryn Humpert, Natalie Orlando
Olivia Steele, Alisa Zhavoronkova
Mackenzie Adams , Francesca Petrucci

Alexandra Beally, Erika Chieca

Wuuu.sﬂ’ﬁ‘
Studio

The Studio

Broadway Dance Company
Angie Hahn's Acadmey of Dance
Center Stage Dance Company
Sheryl's School of Dance

Flex Point PAC

Caledonia Dance Company

Caledonia Dance Company

Broadway Dance Company
Broadway Dance Company
Angie Hahn's Acadmey of Dance
Caledonia Dance Company

Sheryl's School of Dance

Broadway Dance Company
Broadway Dance Company

Broadway Dance Company
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4 213 Razzle Dazzle

Competitive Teen Line

1 199 Water From The Moon

Intermediate Junior Solo

1 176 Impossible

2 169 Je Suis Malade

3 183 Big Noise

4 157 Soon This Space

5 186 Dem Beatz

5 194 How Long Will | Love You
6 155 The Doll

7 166 The Only Fault

8 191 Demons

9 178 Happiness Does Not Wait
10 171 | Gotcha

Intermediate Teen Solo

1 74 Lost Without You
2 47 L'Apres Midi

3 104 Water Me

4 132 Medicine

Dancer

Jordyn Cadieux
Madison Saunders
Ella Crossett
Nyveah Vernier
Jenna Lee

Sophia Petrucci
Brooklyn Day
Trinity Hays
Natalie LaPointe
Alana Clay

Grace Schmidt

Grace Wheeler
Bella Spicer
Addison Hilfinger

Avery Vogel

WME
Studio

Broadway Dance Company

Broadway Dance Company

Broadway Dance Company
Broadway Dance Company

The Art of Dance

The Studio

Debbie Felton Academy of Dance
Sheryl's School of Dance

The Studio

Broadway Dance Company

The Studio

Broadway Dance Company

Broadway Dance Company

The Art of Dance

Angie Hahn's Acadmey of Dance
The Studio

The Art of Dance
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) 131
6 123
7 53
8 95
9 96
10 92

Ave Maria

Hot, Hot, Hot

| Can Only Imagine
Thursday

Iris

Lose You

Intermediate Senior Teen Solo

-

124
44
79
52
73
133
4
66
144
10 102
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Always

Bring On The Men
Franz Variation
The Story

Don't Trust Myself
Shelter

Tightrope

Think Before | Talk
Ordinary World

| Lived

Intermediate Junior Duo/Trio

1 197
2 195

Great Balls of Fire

Flirt

Dancer

Kate Nagle
Ava Holland
Olivia Lee
Allyson Ballard
Grace Clark

Abby Terrasi

Morgan Ryder
Megha Bhatia
Kyle Rabey
Kailey Colon
Avery Splan
Peyton Webster
Maggie Learning
Megan Gilbert
Kelly Cuesta

Megan VanOchten

Levi Heck, Allie Waever

Stella Bell, Jack Steiger

WCH‘“'E"GE
Studio

Angie Hahn's Acadmey of Dance
The Art of Dance

Debbie Felton Academy of Dance
The Art of Dance

The Art of Dance

Flex Point PAC

The Art of Dance

The Art of Dance

Angie Hahn's Acadmey of Dance
The Art of Dance

The Art of Dance

Debbie Felton Academy of Dance
Debbie Felton Academy of Dance
Flex Point PAC

Flex Point PAC

Reese Modern Dance

Kathy’s School of Dance

Broadway Dance Company
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3 181 Pencil Full of Lead
4 147 NYC Boss
5 149 Saint Honesty

Intermediate Teen Duo/Trio

1 200 Hey There Delilah
2 217 Prelude

3 219 The Call

4 214 Rhythm Nation

Intermediate Senior Teen Duo/Trio

1 222 The Boy In The Striped Pajamas
2 221 Safe and Sound
Intermediate Junior Sm Group
1 34 Latch
2 42 Take The Long Way Home
3 32 The Dance
4 14 Alligator
5 41 Step Up 3

Intermediate Teen Sm Group

1 216 Heartbeats

Dancer

Ali Desai, Sarah Lanier, Payton Wild

Avarie Fenton, Avarey Lippert, Demi
Sonza

Trista Dallas, Karson Giegling

Ali Desai, L.A. Gee
Anna lwaszko, Mallory Jacobs
Addison Saidoo, Lillian Walker

Cameran Baird, Jaida Butcher, Cassandra
Van Stee

Mallory Hughes, Olivia Walker

Alyssa Corrion, Ayla Lopez

Wuuu.sﬂ’ﬁ‘
Studio

Angie Hahn's Acadmey of Dance

Caledonia Dance Company

Caledonia Dance Company

Angie Hahn's Acadmey of Dance
Caledonia Dance Company
Caledonia Dance Company

Caledonia Dance Company

Reese Modern Dance

Reese Modern Dance

Broadway Dance Company
Broadway Dance Company
Caledonia Dance Company
Caledonia Dance Company

Caledonia Dance Company

Broadway Dance Company



Results By Age and Division Overall -

Detroit 2019-2020

Rank Perf Order Routine

2 244 Thursday

3 218 Carry You

4 198 Photograph

5 233 Meet Me In The Mystery

Intermediate Senior Teen Sm Group

1 248 Destiny's Child
2 206 Do It Like this
3 210 Angel By The Wings

Intermediate Junior Lg Group

1 28 Bust a Move

Intermediate Teen Lg Group

1 224 Wild West
2 241 White Lie
3 202 Dance Monkey

Intermediate Senior Teen Lg Group

1 220 Taking care of Business

Intermediate Junior Line

1 7 Maria

Intermediate Teen Line

1 228 Star

Dancer

Studio

Broadway Dance Company
Caledonia Dance Company
Caledonia Dance Company

Reese Modern Dance

Caledonia Dance Company

Dynamic Dance Studio

Reese Modern Dance

Broadway Dance Company

Broadway Dance Company

Caledonia Dance Company

Reese Modern Dance

Dynamic Dance Studio

Broadway Dance Company

Broadway Dance Company
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DANCE CHALLENGE

Rank Perf Order Routine Dancer Studio

2 237 Is This Love Caledonia Dance Company

3 208 Skyrim Caledonia Dance Company
Intermediate Junior Production

1 21 Circle of Life Broadway Dance Company
Intermediate Teen Production

1 226 Hurry Up, We're Dreaming Caledonia Dance Company
Novice Tiny Solo

1 19 Pompeii Reese Joseph Caledonia Dance Company
Novice Mini Solo

1 30 Orange Faith Hollenbeck Broadway Dance Company

2 29 Bibbidi Bobbidi Boo Cora Steiger Broadway Dance Company

3 31 Do Your Thing Adelyn Partridge Broadway Dance Company

4 16 Bop Mya Eller Broadway Dance Company

5 18 Wild Side Legacy Hays Broadway Dance Company

6 13 Evil Like Me Sadie Fuller Debbie Felton Academy of Dance

7 22 Do My Thing Sydney Jones The Art of Dance

8 37 Speaking French Alaina Wood Broadway Dance Company

9 35 Colors of The Wind Zoey Kostrzewa Broadway Dance Company

10 24 Material Girl JaeyIn Stubbe Lincoln Park Dance Company
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Novice Junior Solo

1
2
3
4
5
5
6
7
8
9

10

Novice Teen Solo

1
2
3
4

5

168
167
173
193
175
177
184
180
190
182
179

135
5
101
94
143

Dangerous

Your Face

Hit Me With Your Best Shot
Move

Tomorrow

Fun

Rescue

Grace

Carry on My Wayward Son
Sweet Lovin

All My Friends

Grown

Good Girl

Burn It Up

Angels

Michigan for the Winter

Novice Senior Teen Solo

1

137

Come Home

Dancer

Lexi McDaniel
Sophia Johnson
Sophia Reed
Kiana Dahring
Aubrey Wood
Stella Randall
Renee Neubecker
Aubrey Hahn
Tatum Socia

Nyla Barber

Gavin Harris

Elyse Kozar
Charlotte Caruana
Delaney Mitter
Noah Barber

Delainey Thompson

Morgan Massella

WME
Studio

Broadway Dance Company
Broadway Dance Company
Broadway Dance Company
Angie Hahn's Acadmey of Dance
Broadway Dance Company

The Art of Dance

The Art of Dance

Angie Hahn's Acadmey of Dance
Debbie Felton Academy of Dance
The Art of Dance

Angie Hahn's Acadmey of Dance

Debbie Felton Academy of Dance
Debbie Felton Academy of Dance
Debbie Felton Academy of Dance
The Art of Dance

Lincoln Park Dance Company

Lincoln Park Dance Company
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Novice Mini Duo/Trio

1 17 When You Believe
2 26 Popular
3 12 You Can't Stop the Beat

Novice Junior Duo/Trio

1 185 Ain't We Got Fun

2 189 Jewel

3 161 Best Day Ever
Novice Teen Duo/Trio

1 245 No Excuses

2 238 Say My Name
Novice Tiny Sm Group

1 38 Shop Around
Novice Mini Sm Group

1 8 Lucky Ones

2 9 Landslide

3 20 Na Na Na

4 36 Playground Party

5 2 Waka Waka

Dancer

Jenavieve Joeright, Josalyn Joeright
Sadie Fuller, Clare Hulett

Zoie Peacock, Savanna Williams

Isabelle Gores, Francesca Spohn, Addison
Wojtkowicz

Ariella Siembor, Laney Walsh

Sophia Convery, Madeline Dannewitz

Katherine Mullican, Eilee Socia

Sarah Kabrovich, Penelope Royston

W‘:H‘LI.EH’GE
Studio

Broadway Dance Company
Debbie Felton Academy of Dance

Caledonia Dance Company

Debbie Felton Academy of Dance

Caledonia Dance Company

The Art of Dance

Debbie Felton Academy of Dance

Debbie Felton Academy of Dance

Broadway Dance Company

Broadway Dance Company
Caledonia Dance Company
Caledonia Dance Company
Caledonia Dance Company

Caledonia Dance Company
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Rank Perf Order Routine

Novice Junior Sm Group

1 39 Cuban Pete

2 25 Energia

3 33 You Can't Stop the Girl
4 10 Dancing in the Street

Novice Teen Sm Group

1 230 ATL Swag

Novice Senior Teen Sm Group

1 110 Wei Hani No

Novice Mini Lg Group

1 6 Somewhere Only We Know
2 3 I Will
3 23 A-Punk

Novice Teen Lg Group

1 247 Shake The Room

Novice Mini Line

1 1 My House

Dancer

Studio

Broadway Dance Company
Broadway Dance Company
Reese Modern Dance

Lincoln Park Dance Company
Caledonia Dance Company
Lincoln Park Dance Company
Caledonia Dance Company
Broadway Dance Company
Caledonia Dance Company

Dynamic Dance Studio

Broadway Dance Company



