

Rank	Perf Order	Routine	Dancer	Studio
Competi	itive Mini Solo)		
1	14	Stare	Aubrey Henmueller	Broadway Dance Company
2	15	Rip It Up	Levi Heck	Kathy's School of Dance
Competi	itive Junior S	olo		
1	154	I Forgot Where We Were	William Hilfinger	The Studio
2	192	Hey, Ma	Lilah Edmonds	The Studio
3	153	Fallen	Madelyn Sabat	The Studio
Competi	itive Teen Sol	0		
1	97	Black Lake	L.A. Gee	Angie Hahn's Acadmey of Dance
2	106	You Sigh Low	Kimberly Sigloch	The Studio
3	81	Because of You	Meredith Gursin	Flex Point PAC
4	142	Dawn	Ava Barber	Angie Hahn's Acadmey of Dance
5	90	Dancing Queen	Abigail Bennett	Center Stage Dance Company
6	82	Feel It Still	Kendra Fornwall	Broadway Dance Company
7	60	Laura	Reagan Huyser	Caledonia Dance Company
8	80	Everywhere	Gabriella Werner	Broadway Dance Company
9	89	Maribel	Erika Chieca	Flex Point PAC
10	87	Mojo	Olivia Whitefoot	Broadway Dance Company
Competi	itive Senior To	een Solo		
1	71	Better Now	Kendall Wolff	Broadway Dance Company



Rank	Perf Order	Routine	Dancer	Studio
2	62	Glacier	Avery Kibbey	Caledonia Dance Company
3	68	6 Feet Over the Ground	Natalie Orlando	Angie Hahn's Acadmey of Dance
4	48	Be My Baby	Alison Martino	Broadway Dance Company
4	78	Secret Garden	Emily Nagle	Angie Hahn's Acadmey of Dance
5	43	You Don't Own Me	Kiran Stump	Broadway Dance Company
6	113	Wishbone	Mackenzie Adams	Sheryl's School of Dance
7	83	This Is	Anthony Larnard	Broadway Dance Company
8	119	Supermarket in California	Camryn Humpert	Angie Hahn's Acadmey of Dance
9	64	Don't Watch Me Cry	Grace Cooper	Sheryl's School of Dance
10	130	Dance Anthem	Madeline Makowski	Center Stage Dance Company
Compet	titive Junior D	uo/Trio		
1	158	Runaway Baby	Grady Rea, Madelyn Sabat	The Studio
2	152	Higher Ground	Adriana Corradi, Nyveah Vernier, Madilyn Wehner	The Studio
3	165	Guess Who's Back	Brooklyn Day, William Hilfinger	The Studio
Compet	titive Teen Du	o/Trio		
1	243	Werk	Marcelina Gentry, Makenna Lazorishchak	Debbie Felton Academy of Dance
2	201	You Don't Know	Katarina Benson, Carol Rorabacher	Debbie Felton Academy of Dance
3	227	Anybody Out There	Abigail Bennett, Victoria Brown	Center Stage Dance Company
3	215	Hanging By A Thread	Reagan Huyser, Kerstin Johnson	Caledonia Dance Company
4	225	When The Party's Over	Maryellen McCormick, Viviana Wood	The Studio



Rank	Perf Order	Routine	Dancer	Studio
5	203	Kill The Lights	Natalie Dunn, Alaynna Olesuk	The Studio
Compet	itive Senior Te	een Duo/Trio		
1	207	Hometown Glory	Kiran Stump, Kendall Wolff	Broadway Dance Company
2	205	September in the Rain	Camryn Humpert, Natalie Orlando	Angie Hahn's Acadmey of Dance
3	236	C Jam Blues	Olivia Steele, Alisa Zhavoronkova	Center Stage Dance Company
4	209	Man Who Can't Be Moved	Mackenzie Adams , Francesca Petrucci	Sheryl's School of Dance
5	250	Over You	Alexandra Beally, Erika Chieca	Flex Point PAC
Compet	itive Teen Sm	Group		
1	229	Bring Me Back		Caledonia Dance Company
2	242	Moderation		Caledonia Dance Company
Compet	itive Senior Te	een Sm Group		
1	240	We Are The Ones		Broadway Dance Company
2	204	Lost Without You		Broadway Dance Company
2	212	You Ruin Me		Angie Hahn's Acadmey of Dance
3	231	Carry Me		Caledonia Dance Company
4	232	In The Air		Sheryl's School of Dance
Compet	itive Senior Te	een Lg Group		
1	246	West		Broadway Dance Company
2	223	Just Like An Old Friend		Broadway Dance Company
3	234	Americano		Broadway Dance Company



Rank	Perf Order	Routine	Dancer	Studio
4	213	Razzle Dazzle		Broadway Dance Company
Competi	tive Teen Line	е		
1	199	Water From The Moon		Broadway Dance Company
Intermed	diate Junior S	olo		
1	176	Impossible	Jordyn Cadieux	Broadway Dance Company
2	169	Je Suis Malade	Madison Saunders	Broadway Dance Company
3	183	Big Noise	Ella Crossett	The Art of Dance
4	157	Soon This Space	Nyveah Vernier	The Studio
5	186	Dem Beatz	Jenna Lee	Debbie Felton Academy of Dance
5	194	How Long Will I Love You	Sophia Petrucci	Sheryl's School of Dance
6	155	The Doll	Brooklyn Day	The Studio
7	166	The Only Fault	Trinity Hays	Broadway Dance Company
8	191	Demons	Natalie LaPointe	The Studio
9	178	Happiness Does Not Wait	Alana Clay	Broadway Dance Company
10	171	I Gotcha	Grace Schmidt	Broadway Dance Company
Intermed	diate Teen So	lo		
1	74	Lost Without You	Grace Wheeler	The Art of Dance
2	47	L'Apres Midi	Bella Spicer	Angie Hahn's Acadmey of Dance
3	104	Water Me	Addison Hilfinger	The Studio
4	132	Medicine	Avery Vogel	The Art of Dance



Rank	Perf Orde	r Routine	Dancer	Studio
5	131	Ave Maria	Kate Nagle	Angie Hahn's Acadmey of Dance
6	123	Hot, Hot, Hot	Ava Holland	The Art of Dance
7	53	I Can Only Imagine	Olivia Lee	Debbie Felton Academy of Dance
8	95	Thursday	Allyson Ballard	The Art of Dance
9	96	Iris	Grace Clark	The Art of Dance
10	92	Lose You	Abby Terrasi	Flex Point PAC
Interme	ediate Senior	Teen Solo		
1	124	Always	Morgan Ryder	The Art of Dance
2	44	Bring On The Men	Megha Bhatia	The Art of Dance
3	79	Franz Variation	Kyle Rabey	Angie Hahn's Acadmey of Dance
4	52	The Story	Kailey Colon	The Art of Dance
5	73	Don't Trust Myself	Avery Splan	The Art of Dance
6	133	Shelter	Peyton Webster	Debbie Felton Academy of Dance
7	4	Tightrope	Maggie Learning	Debbie Felton Academy of Dance
8	66	Think Before I Talk	Megan Gilbert	Flex Point PAC
9	144	Ordinary World	Kelly Cuesta	Flex Point PAC
10	102	I Lived	Megan VanOchten	Reese Modern Dance
Interme	ediate Junior I	Duo/Trio		
1	197	Great Balls of Fire	Levi Heck, Allie Waever	Kathy's School of Dance
2	195	Flirt	Stella Bell, Jack Steiger	Broadway Dance Company



Rank	Perf Order	Routine	Dancer	Studio
3	181	Pencil Full of Lead	Ali Desai, Sarah Lanier, Payton Wild	Angie Hahn's Acadmey of Dance
4	147	NYC Boss	Avarie Fenton, Avarey Lippert, Demi Sonza	Caledonia Dance Company
5	149	Saint Honesty	Trista Dallas, Karson Giegling	Caledonia Dance Company
Intermed	liate Teen Du	o/Trio		
1	200	Hey There Delilah	Ali Desai, L.A. Gee	Angie Hahn's Acadmey of Dance
2	217	Prelude	Anna Iwaszko, Mallory Jacobs	Caledonia Dance Company
3	219	The Call	Addison Saidoo, Lillian Walker	Caledonia Dance Company
4	214	Rhythm Nation	Cameran Baird, Jaida Butcher, Cassandra Van Stee	Caledonia Dance Company
Intermed	liate Senior T	een Duo/Trio		
1	222	The Boy In The Striped Pajamas	Mallory Hughes, Olivia Walker	Reese Modern Dance
2	221	Safe and Sound	Alyssa Corrion, Ayla Lopez	Reese Modern Dance
Intermed	liate Junior S	m Group		
1	34	Latch		Broadway Dance Company
2	42	Take The Long Way Home		Broadway Dance Company
3	32	The Dance		Caledonia Dance Company
4	11	Alligator		Caledonia Dance Company
5	41	Step Up 3		Caledonia Dance Company
Intermed	liate Teen Sm	Group		
1	216	Heartbeats		Broadway Dance Company



Rank	Perf Order	Routine	Dancer	Studio
2	244	Thursday		Broadway Dance Company
3	218	Carry You		Caledonia Dance Company
4	198	Photograph		Caledonia Dance Company
5	233	Meet Me In The Mystery		Reese Modern Dance
Interme	diate Senior T	een Sm Group		
1	248	Destiny's Child		Caledonia Dance Company
2	206	Do It Like this		Dynamic Dance Studio
3	210	Angel By The Wings		Reese Modern Dance
Interme	diate Junior L	g Group		
1	28	Bust a Move		Broadway Dance Company
Interme	diate Teen Lg	Group		
1	224	Wild West		Broadway Dance Company
2	241	White Lie		Caledonia Dance Company
3	202	Dance Monkey		Reese Modern Dance
Interme	diate Senior T	een Lg Group		
1	220	Taking care of Business		Dynamic Dance Studio
Interme	diate Junior L	ine		
1	7	Maria		Broadway Dance Company
Interme	diate Teen Lin	e		
1	228	Star		Broadway Dance Company



Rank	Perf Order	Routine	Dancer	Studio
2	237	Is This Love		Caledonia Dance Company
3	208	Skyrim		Caledonia Dance Company
Intermed	liate Junior P	roduction		
1	21	Circle of Life		Broadway Dance Company
Intermed	liate Teen Pro	oduction		
1	226	Hurry Up, We're Dreaming		Caledonia Dance Company
Novice T	iny Solo			
1	19	Pompeii	Reese Joseph	Caledonia Dance Company
Novice N	lini Solo			
1	30	Orange	Faith Hollenbeck	Broadway Dance Company
2	29	Bibbidi Bobbidi Boo	Cora Steiger	Broadway Dance Company
3	31	Do Your Thing	Adelyn Partridge	Broadway Dance Company
4	16	Вор	Mya Eller	Broadway Dance Company
5	18	Wild Side	Legacy Hays	Broadway Dance Company
6	13	Evil Like Me	Sadie Fuller	Debbie Felton Academy of Dance
7	22	Do My Thing	Sydney Jones	The Art of Dance
8	37	Speaking French	Alaina Wood	Broadway Dance Company
9	35	Colors of The Wind	Zoey Kostrzewa	Broadway Dance Company
10	24	Material Girl	Jaeyln Stubbe	Lincoln Park Dance Company



Rank	Perf Order	Routine	Dancer	Studio
Novice J	Iunior Solo			
1	168	Dangerous	Lexi McDaniel	Broadway Dance Company
2	167	Your Face	Sophia Johnson	Broadway Dance Company
3	173	Hit Me With Your Best Shot	Sophia Reed	Broadway Dance Company
4	193	Move	Kiana Dahring	Angie Hahn's Acadmey of Dance
5	175	Tomorrow	Aubrey Wood	Broadway Dance Company
5	177	Fun	Stella Randall	The Art of Dance
6	184	Rescue	Renee Neubecker	The Art of Dance
7	180	Grace	Aubrey Hahn	Angie Hahn's Acadmey of Dance
8	190	Carry on My Wayward Son	Tatum Socia	Debbie Felton Academy of Dance
9	182	Sweet Lovin	Nyla Barber	The Art of Dance
10	179	All My Friends	Gavin Harris	Angie Hahn's Acadmey of Dance
Novice 7	Teen Solo			
1	135	Grown	Elyse Kozar	Debbie Felton Academy of Dance
2	5	Good Girl	Charlotte Caruana	Debbie Felton Academy of Dance
3	101	Burn It Up	Delaney Mitter	Debbie Felton Academy of Dance
4	94	Angels	Noah Barber	The Art of Dance
5	143	Michigan for the Winter	Delainey Thompson	Lincoln Park Dance Company
Novice S	Senior Teen S	olo		
1	137	Come Home	Morgan Massella	Lincoln Park Dance Company



Rank	Perf Order	Routine	Dancer	Studio
Novice N	/lini Duo/Trio			
1	17	When You Believe	Jenavieve Joeright, Josalyn Joeright	Broadway Dance Company
2	26	Popular	Sadie Fuller, Clare Hulett	Debbie Felton Academy of Dance
3	12	You Can't Stop the Beat	Zoie Peacock, Savanna Williams	Caledonia Dance Company
Novice J	unior Duo/Tr	io		
1	185	Ain't We Got Fun	Isabelle Gores, Francesca Spohn, Addison Wojtkowicz	Debbie Felton Academy of Dance
2	189	Jewel	Ariella Siembor, Laney Walsh	Caledonia Dance Company
3	161	Best Day Ever	Sophia Convery, Madeline Dannewitz	The Art of Dance
Novice T	een Duo/Trio			
1	245	No Excuses	Katherine Mullican, Eilee Socia	Debbie Felton Academy of Dance
2	238	Say My Name	Sarah Kabrovich, Penelope Royston	Debbie Felton Academy of Dance
Novice T	iny Sm Grou	p		
1	38	Shop Around		Broadway Dance Company
Novice N	/lini Sm Grou	p		
1	8	Lucky Ones		Broadway Dance Company
2	9	Landslide		Caledonia Dance Company
3	20	Na Na Na		Caledonia Dance Company
4	36	Playground Party		Caledonia Dance Company
5	2	Waka Waka		Caledonia Dance Company



Rank	Perf Order	Routine	Dancer	Studio	
Novice J	Novice Junior Sm Group				
1	39	Cuban Pete		Broadway Dance Company	
2	25	Energia		Broadway Dance Company	
3	33	You Can't Stop the Girl		Reese Modern Dance	
4	10	Dancing in the Street		Lincoln Park Dance Company	
Novice T	Teen Sm Grou	ір			
1	230	ATL Swag		Caledonia Dance Company	
Novice S	Senior Teen S	m Group			
1	110	Wei Hani No		Lincoln Park Dance Company	
Novice N	/lini Lg Group				
1	6	Somewhere Only We Know		Caledonia Dance Company	
2	3	I Will		Broadway Dance Company	
3	23	A-Punk		Caledonia Dance Company	
Novice Teen Lg Group					
1	247	Shake The Room		Dynamic Dance Studio	
Novice N	Mini Line				
1	1	My House		Broadway Dance Company	